

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Misc Case - 49 of 2024

CNR : WBBB-01-002172-2024

Present :- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy,(JO Code : WB00149)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.- 07
15-09-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

No postal receipt or track report is filed.

The petitioner is directed to take fresh steps.

Fix **15.12.2025** for taking fresh steps.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00149

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00149