

In the Court of the District Judge, Birbhum at Suri

Misc Case – 49 of 2024

CNR No. WBBB01-002172-2024

Present:- Md. Ehteshamuddin (WB00962)

District Judge, Birbhum (In-charge)

10

07.03.2026

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution vide Ref. No. SBA/01/03/2026 dated 07.03.2026 of Suri Bar Association, no adverse order is to be passed this day.

Fix **05.06.2026** for exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge, Birbhum.
In-Charge

District Judge, Birbhum.
In-Charge
(JO Code-WB00962)