

In the Court of the Ld. District Judge, Birbhum at Suri

Misc Case No. 49 of 2024

CNR No.WBBB-01-002172-2024

Present :- Shri Santanu Jha (WB00399),
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No. 14
dated 30.07.2026

Date is fixed for passing final order.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

I am busy with huge numbers of administrative works.

Order is not prepared today.

Fix **17.08.2026** for passing final order.

Dictated and corrected

District Judge, Birbhum

District Judge, Birbhum
JO CODE WB00399