

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Misc Case – 49 of 2024

CNR : WBBB-01-002172-2024

Present:- Md. Ehteshamuddin (WB00962)

District Judge, Birbhum (in-charge)

Order No.- 15

17.08.2026

Today is fixed for passing final order.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Regular P.O is busy with administrative works.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **28.08.2026** for passing final order.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge

District Judge, Birbhum.
In-charge
(JO Code-WB00962)